
INSTITUTION NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy Willis Central Information Systems Administrator 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Emily Cheek Assistant Registrar 229-391-5007 echeek@abac.edu
Albany State University Frank Malinowski Registrar 229-500-2959 frank.malinowski@asurams.edu
Albany State University Janice Hawkins Academic Services Professional 229-500-2933 janice.hawkins@asurams.edu
Albany State University Mary Thornton Office of the Registrar 229-500-2938 mary.thornton@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Laura Mills Special Assistant to the President, IR 678-416-8859 lmills@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College MaLinda T Williams Registrar 678-623-1202 mwilliams3@atlm.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Mark Cunningham Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness 404-756-4654 mcunningham@atlm.edu
Augusta University Heather Mettress Registrar 706-721-5052 hmetress@augusta.edu
Clayton State University Rebecca Gmeiner Registrar 678-466-4154 RebeccaGmeiner@clayton.edu
College of Coastal Georgia Laura Lynch Assistant Vice President for Faculty Affairs, Registrar 912-279-4548 llynch@ccga.edu
Columbus State University Sunae Euell Asst. Registrar 706-507-8814 euell_sunae@columbusstate.edu
Columbus State University Viola Alexander Assoc. Dir.Admissions 706-507-8826 alexander_viola@columbusstate.edu
Dalton State College Sarita Gale Office of the Registrar 706-272-4490 sgale@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia State College Nicole Sherrod Registrar 478-289-2014 nlsherrod@ega.edu
Fort Valley State University Denise Ezell Records /Enrollment Svc/Reg. Offc. 478-825-6502 ezelld@fvsu.edu
Fort Valley State University Sharee Lawerence Registrar 478-825-6504 lawrencs@fvsu.edu

Georgia College & State University Chris Ferland Asst. VP for I R 478-445-3350 chris.ferland@gcsu.edu

Georgia College & State University Doug Moore Systems Analyst 478-445-4523 doug.moore@gcsu.edu
Georgia Gwinnett College Howard Shulman Banner Data Analyst 678-710-4461 hshulman@ggc.edu

Georgia Gwinnett College Laura Ledford Registrar 678-407-5151 lledford@ggc.edu

Georgia Highlands College Gina Floyd Registrar 706-368-7740 gfloyd@highlands.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Jason Wang IR 404-385-5727 Jason.Wang@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Jeremy Gray Sr. Associate Registrar 404-894-6388 jeremy.gray@registrar.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Mark Gravitt Associate Registrar--Technology 404-894-2777 mark.gravitt@registrar.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Michelle Willis Information Analyst II 404-894-0344 michelle.wills@registrar.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Donyell Francis IRP Data Management Specialist 404-894-9956 donyell.francis@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia Southern University Danielle Booker Associate Registrar 912-344-3261 dbooker@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southern University Kayla Wrightcasa Data Integrity & Submissions Coordinator 678-576-9248 kwrightcasa@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southern University Linda Covino Data Integrity & Submissions Specialist 912-344-2761 lcovino@georgiasouthern.edu

Georgia Southern University Wallace Brown Asst. Registrar 912-478-5153 wbrown@georgiasouthern.edu

Georgia Southwestern State University Krista Smith Registrar 229-931-2051 krista.smith@gsw.edu
Georgia State University Candy Perry Senior Associate Registrar 404-413-2230 candyp@gsu.edu
Gordon State College Kristi Hayes Registrar's Office 678-359-5022 kristih@gordonstate.edu
Kennesaw State University Barbara Hair Sr. IR Analyst 470-578-4881 bhair@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Paul Parker Executive Director, Registrar 470-578-7883 pparke25@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Sandi Gillilan AVP for Data Strategy 225-573-7546 sgilli5@kennesaw.edu
Middle Georgia State University Estella Dennard Interim University Registrar 478-471-2900 Estella.dennard@mga.edu
Middle Georgia State University Yulonda Banks Graduation Coordinator I 478-471-2900 yulonda.banks@mga.edu
Savannah State University Kathy Platt Registrar 912-358-4144 plattk@savannahstate.edu

South Georgia State College Ame Wilkerson Registrar 912-260-4463 ame.wilkerson@sgsc.edu

South Georgia State College Donna L. Crews Registrar 912-449-7505 lynn.crews@sgsc.edu

South Georgia State College Jimmy Harper CIO 912-260-4314 jimmy.harper@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Suzie Brown Director of Information Technology & Institutional Research 912-285-6132 suzie.brown@sgsc.edu
University of Georgia Kristin Drapela Business Analyst 706-542-4375 kdrapela@uga.edu

University of North Georgia Brett Merritt Asso/Asst Director Div/Dept AD 678-717-3755 brett.merritt@ung.edu

University of West Georgia Donna Haley Registrar 678-839-5090 dhaley@westga.edu
Valdosta State University Barrie Fitzgerald Strategic Research and Analysis 229-333-7836 bdfitzgerald@valdosta.edu
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